
Results – Australian Masters Athletics     
Half Marathon Championship – Hobart – 8/1/12

W30 Olivia Gillie Tas 33 1.34.39 69.93
Belinda Atkinson Tas 33 1.48.11 61.18
Rebecca de Courcy Tas 34 2.33.52 43.15
Theresa Harrex Tas 32 2.38.09 41.75

W35 Emma Butler Tas 36 1.35.35 70.04
Sam Wierenga Tas 37 1.49.38 61.38

W40 Wendy Bock NSW 43 1.25.38 82.34
Fiona Lennon Tas 42 1.28.38 78.78
Tracey Keating Tas 41 1.36.35 71.65
Valerie Smith Tas 42 1.37.48 71.40
Bronwyn Hill Tas 40 Time still to be provided
Linda Moran Tas 42 2.02.48 56.86
Wendy Meadowcroft Tas 42 2.32.37 45.75

W45 Carolyn Davis Tas 46 1.32.49 78.60
Christine Moore Tas 45 1.44.35 68.92

W50 Donna Dew Vic 52 1.30.44 86.69
Andina Faragher ACT 51 1.36.50 80.18
Debra O’Regan Tas 52 2.06.42 62.08
Lorraine Lee-Archer Tas 53 2.13.40 59.62
Helen Gay Tas 54 2.14.49 59.90
Kristine Johnstone Tas 54 2.41.36 49.97

W55 Catherine Stringer Tas 56 2.17.13 60.47
Gillian Gardner Tas 56 2.31.53 54.63
Alwynne McMahon Tas 56 2.35.33 53.34

W60 Robyn Kennedy Vic 61 2.26.50 60.68
W65 Janet Upcher Tas 65 1.40.19 94.38
W70 Judy Wines Vic 73 2.29.37 72.36
M30 Jon Hitchens Tas 30 1.19.04 74.89
M35 Chris Chapman Tas 35 1.16.01 78.49

Marcus Butler Tas 35 1.27.06 68.50
Paul Bidgood Tas 39 1.28.15 69.36
Matthew Gillie Tas 36 1.39.08 60.47
Ken Atkinson Tas 39 1.52.50 54.24

M40 Wayne Bulloch NSW 44 1.19.19 80.30
Michael Soden Tas 43 1.25.19 74.05
Matthew Page Tas 40 1.28.29 69.72
Paul Taranto Tas 42 1.30.21 69.37
Mark Kingsley Tas 40 1.48.29 56.87
Jarrod Gibson Tas DNF 



M45 Tony McIntyre Tas 45 1.24.54 75.63
Andy Clowes Qld 49 1.26.21 76.88
Wayne French Tas 48 1.28.01 74.80
Craig Canham Tas 47 1.28.22 73.88
Paul Sheringham NSW 49 1.28.54 74.68
Mal Grimmett Vic 45 1.33.13 68.89
Geoff Anset Vic 46 1.37.00 66.75

M50 Philip Clarke Tas 50 1.17.23 86.53
Greg Hickey Tas 54 1.27.38 79.11
Wayne Tibbits Tas 53 1.28.15 77.86
Roscoe McDonnell WA 53 1.31.27 75.14
Ross Keane WA 50 1.38.50 67.75
Philip Hand Tas 52 1.40.44 67.62
Neil McClarron Tas 53 1.44.26 65.80
Mark Beech-Jones Tas 52 1.51.28 61.11

M55 Shaun O’Regan Tas 58 1.31.35 78.46
Chris Gates Tas 57 1.32.45 76.77
Paul Hughes WA 59 1.34.05 77.09
Danny Keep Tas 55 1.35.22 73.34
Suat Bayram Vic 58 1.39.07 72.50
Stephen Dance Tas DNF

M60 Rex Wagner Tas 63 1.25.56 87.64
John Graham Vic 61 1.28.35 83.41
Ernie Stewart Vic 61 1.29.49 82.27
Bob Weldon Tas 64 2.03.11 61.73
David Cresswell Tas 61 2.21.38 52.17

M65 Francis Harries Tas 66 1.37.51 79.24
M70 Nye Evans Tas 73 2.12.48 63.06

BEST AGE-GRADED PERFORMANCES
Female Male
Janet Upcher Tas 94.38 Rex Wagner Tas 87.64
Donna Dew Vic 86.69 Philip Clarke Tas 86.53
Wendy Bock NSW 82.34 John Graham Vic 83.41
Andina Faragher ACT 80.18 Ernie Stewart Vic 82.27
Fiona Lennon Tas 78.78 Wayne Bulloch NSW 80.30
Carolyn Davis Tas 78.60 Francis Harries Tas 79.24

OVER THE LINE
Female Male
Wendy Bock NSW 1.25.38 Chris Chapman Tas 1.16.01
Fiona Lennon Tas 1.28.38 Philip Clarke Tas 1.17.23
Donna Dew Vic 1.30.44 Jon Hitchens Tas 1.19.04
Carolyn Davis Tas 1.32.49 Tony McIntyre Tas 1.24.54
Olivia Gillie Tas 1.34.39 Michael Soden Tas 1.25.19
Emma Butler Tas 1.35.35 Rex Wagner Tas 1.25.56


